56.43
OS
TRS/G
 Manual mallet TRS and TRSG
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Dimensions
 Material index  d [mm]  L [mm]  Type of coating
564316145BS 16 145 B (White zinc coating)
564312130BS 12 130 B (White zinc coating)
564310120BS 10 120 B (White zinc coating)
564308120BS 8 120 B (White zinc coating)
564306120BS 6 120 B (White zinc coating)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)